Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= COMPASS BANK; Date Recorded= 2016;
Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201601110000 |01/11/2016 COMPASS Grantor SUBORDINATI [AMERICAS Instr
10100 11:47:35 BANK ON FIRST #:20080623000
AGREEMENT |FEDERAL CU 254040
201602170000 |02/17/2016 COMPASS Grantor RELEASES KHAN ANWAR Instr
50380 02:31:02 BANK A #:20061211000
597780
201601060000 |01/06/2016 COMPASS Grantor RELEASES ORRAND Bk Type:REAL
05250 11:17:04 BANK BARBARA K Bk:176 Pg:81
Instr
#:19880318000
077010
201605230001 |05/23/2016 COMPASS Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | JPMORGAN Instr
73750 09:29:00 BANK TRANSFER CHASE BANK #:20030610000
362220
201607250002 |07/25/2016 COMPASS Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON Instr
58480 10:50:31 BANK WESLEY PAUL #:20051129000
617160
201611300004 |11/30/2016 COMPASS Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIN Instr
37240 03:08:11 BANK KIMBERLY #:20091009000
382620
201606020001 |06/02/2016 COMPASS Grantee AFFIDAVITS BANK OF Instr Other:SEE
88720 09:40:32 BANK AMERICA #:20060609000 | INST
274600
201606090001 |06/09/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSA PARK 39 47 Instr Lot#:842
99770 01:43:02 BANK RELEASE LANDS LTD #:20090218000 | Book:39 Pg:47
058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE
201606090001 |06/09/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSA PARK 37 95 Instr Lot#:11-35
99820 01:43:07 BANK RELEASE LANDS LTD #:20090218000 | Book:37 Pg:95
058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201606090001 |06/09/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSA PARK 37 95 Instr Lot#:11-27
99840 01:43:09 BANK RELEASE LANDS LTD #:20090218000 | Book:37 Pg:95
058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201608030002 |08/03/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 45 97 Instr Lot#:7-147
74970 12:57:44 BANK RELEASE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 | Book:45 Pg:97
LTD 058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201608030002 (08/03/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 45 97 Instr Lot#:7-145
75030 12:57:50 BANK RELEASE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 | Book:45 Pg:97
LTD 058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201608030002
75090

08/03/2016
12:57:56

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-228
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201609230003
48970

09/23/2016
03:20:20

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-153
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609230003
49010

09/23/2016
03:20:24

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-149
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609230003
49030

09/23/2016
03:20:26

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-151
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609230003
49050

09/23/2016
03:20:28

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-152
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201609230003
49070

09/23/2016
03:20:30

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-154
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201610130003
76530

10/13/2016
01:56:37

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-230
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION




201610130003
76550

10/13/2016
01:56:39

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37

120

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-45
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201610170003
80250

10/17/2016
11:51:24

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

WILTON
DAVID

Instr
#:20130114000
016980

Other:SEE
INST

201611100004
16900

11/10/2016
02:51:20

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-148
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201611100004
16920

11/10/2016
02:51:22

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-33
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201606090001
99800

06/09/2016
01:43:05

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

37

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-31
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201608030002
74930

08/03/2016
12:57:40

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-143
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201608030002
74950

08/03/2016
12:57:42

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-144
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201608030002
74990

08/03/2016
12:57:46

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-150
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201608030002 (08/03/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 45 97 Instr Lot#:7-120
75010 12:57:48 BANK RELEASE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 | Book:45 Pg:97
LTD 058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201608030002 |08/03/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 37 95 Instr Lot#:11-22
75050 12:57:52 BANK RELEASE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 | Book:37 Pg:95
LTD 058200 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201608030002 (08/03/2016 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 37 95 Instr Lot#:11-24
75070 12:57:54 BANK RELEASE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 | Book:37 Pg:95
LTD 058200 Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 11TH
SECTOR




