Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Party S	eq= 2; Na	me= COM	IPASS BA	NK; Date	Recorded=	2016;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201601110000 10100	01/11/2016 11:47:35	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CU					Instr #:20080623000 254040	
201602170000 50380	02/17/2016 02:31:02	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KHAN ANWAR A					Instr #:20061211000 597780	
201601060000 05250	01/06/2016 11:17:04	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ORRAND BARBARA K					Bk Type:REAL Bk:176 Pg:81 Instr #:19880318000 077010	
201605230001 73750	05/23/2016 09:29:00	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20030610000 362220	
201607250002 58480	07/25/2016 10:50:31	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON WESLEY PAUL					Instr #:20051129000 617160	
201611300004 37240	11/30/2016 03:08:11	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIN KIMBERLY					Instr #:20091009000 382620	
201606020001 88720	06/02/2016 09:40:32	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20060609000 274600	Other:SEE INST
201606090001 99770	06/09/2016 01:43:02	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD			39	47	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:842 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201606090001 99820	06/09/2016 01:43:07	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-35 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201606090001 99840	06/09/2016 01:43:09	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-27 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201608030002 74970	08/03/2016 12:57:44	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-147 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHC OD
201608030002 75030	08/03/2016 12:57:50	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD			45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-145 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

	1	T	T	T		1		T	T
201608030002 75090	08/03/2016 12:57:56	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-228 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201609230003 48970	09/23/2016 03:20:20	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-153 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO
201609230003 49010	09/23/2016 03:20:24	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-149 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 49030	09/23/2016 03:20:26	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-151 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 49050	09/23/2016 03:20:28	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-152 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 49070	09/23/2016 03:20:30	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-154 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201610130003 76530	10/13/2016 01:56:37	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-230 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION

201610130003 76550	10/13/2016 01:56:39	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-45 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201610170003 80250	10/17/2016 11:51:24	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	WILTON DAVID				Instr #:20130114000 016980	Other:SEE INST
201611100004 16900	11/10/2016 02:51:20	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-148 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201611100004 16920	11/10/2016 02:51:22	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-33 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201606090001 99800	06/09/2016 01:43:05	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD		37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-31 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201608030002 74930	08/03/2016 12:57:40	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-143 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201608030002 74950	08/03/2016 12:57:42	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-144 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201608030002 74990	08/03/2016 12:57:46	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-150 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201608030002 75010	08/03/2016 12:57:48	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45	97	Lot#:7-120 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201608030002 75050	08/03/2016 12:57:52	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	95	Lot#:11-22 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201608030002 75070	08/03/2016 12:57:54	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	95	Lot#:11-24 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR